GARY

Ladies
Shampoo, Cut & Finish

Re-Style

Blow Dry

Wet Cut

Dressing Hair from
Conditioning Treatments from
Men

Shampoo, Cut & Finish
Wet Cut

Conditioning Treatments
Children (under 10)
Wet Cut

Colouring

Full Head Foils

Full Head Foils (Long)
Half Head Foils

Half Head Foils (Long)
Full Head Tint

Full Head Tint (Long)
Root Tint

Semi-permanent Colour

Semi-permanent Colour (Long)

Balayage
Toning
Colour Correction

Hair Extensions

Perm / Chemical Straightening

Perm

Chemical Straightening

BADDILEY

Established

HAIR
Graduate
£34.5 £36.5
£37.5 £39.5
£23.5 £25.5
£24.5 £26.5
£32.5 £34.5
£7 £7
£20 £21.5
£17 £18.5
£7 £7
£11 £11
£43.5 £46.5
£48.5 £51.5
£33.5 £36.5
£38.5 £41.5
£33.5 £33.5
£38.5 £38.5
£30.5 £30.5
£30.5 £30.5
£34.5 £34.5
From £48.5
From £15

Price on consultation

Price on consultation

£43.5
£63.5

£43.5
£63.5

STYLISTS

Senior

£40.5
£43.5
£28.5
£30.5
£40.5
7

£24.5
£21.5
7

£52.5
£57.5
£42.5
£47.5
£33.5
£38.5
£30.5
£30.5
£34.5

£43.5
£63.5

Expert

£45.5
£49.5
£31
£36.5
£44.5
7

£29
£25.5
7

£58.5
£63.5
£48.5
£53.5
£33.5
£38.5
£30.5
£30.5
£34.5

£43.5
£63.5




