GARY BADDLEY

HAIR STYLISTS

	Graduate	Established	Senior	Expert
Ladies	0045	0015	0.40 5	0.45.5
Shampoo, Cut & Finish	£34.5	£36.5	£40.5	£45.5
Re-Style	£37.5	£39.5	£43.5	£49.5
Blow Dry	£23.5	£25.5	£28.5	£31
Wet Cut	£24.5	£26.5	£30.5	£36.5
Dressing Hair from	£32.5	£34.5	£40.5	£44.5
Conditioning Treatments from	£7	£7	£7	£7
Men				
Shampoo, Cut & Finish	£20	£21.5	£24.5	£29
Wet Cut	£17	£18.5	£21.5	£25.5
Conditioning Treatments	£7	£7	£7	£7
Children (under 10)				
Wet Cut	£11	£11	-	-
Colouring				
Full Head Foils	£43.5	£46.5	£52.5	£58.5
Full Head Foils (Long)	£48.5	£51.5	£57.5	£63.5
Half Head Foils	£33.5	£36.5	£42.5	£48.5
Half Head Foils (Long)	£38.5	£41.5	£47.5	£53.5
Full Head Tint	£33.5	£33.5	£33.5	£33.5
Full Head Tint (Long)	£38.5	£38.5	£38.5	£38.5
Root Tint	£30.5	£30.5	£30.5	£30.5
Semi-permanent Colour	£30.5	£30.5	£30.5	£30.5
Semi-permanent Colour (Long)	£34.5	£34.5	£34.5	£34.5
Balayage	From £48.5			
Toning	From £15			
Colour Correction	Price on consultation			
Hair Extensions	Price on consultation			
Perm / Chemical Straightening				
Perm	£43.5	£43.5	£43.5	£43.5
Chemical Straightening	£63.5	£63.5	£63.5	£63.5